ੴ ਵਾਹਿਗੁਰੂ ਜੀ ਕੀ ਫਤਹਿ।



Baba Gandha Singh Public School No. 20008

(Senior Secondary) Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi Affiliation

Dhanaula Road, BARNALA-148101 Ph. 01679-230903 (O)

E-mail: bgsschool77@gmail.com

-		N	0.	
-	ЭΤ.	IV	n	

Dated	:	
Dates	•	

LIST OF PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

S. NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS
1	DR. SANDEEP KUMAR LATH	CHAIRMAN	BABA GANDHA SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL CAMPUS, BARNALA
2	MR. RANPREET SINGH	VICE CHAIRMAN	ST.5 PATTI ROAD BARNALA
3	PARAMJIT SINGH GILL	SECRETARY	H. NO. B-X/671 WARD NO.14 BARNALA
4 .	MR. RAJESH KUMAR	TEACHER MEMBER	FATEH SINGH NAGAR BARNALA
5	DR. HARPREET SINGH DHILLON	TEACHER MEMBER	NEAR NANAKSAR BARNALA
6	MS. CHARNJIT KAUR	PARENT MEMBER	SBS NAGAR BARNALA
7	MS. JASPAL KAUR	PARENT MEMBER	V.P.O SANGHERA
8	MR. JASPAL SINGH	PARENT MEMBER	SHAKTI NAGAR BARNALA
9	MS. RAJNI	PARENT MEMBER	FATEH SINGH NAGAR BARNALA
10	NITIKA	PARENT MEMBER	LAKHY COLONY STREET NO 11,BNL
11	DR. AMANDEEP SINGH	PARENT MEMBER	BABA FARID NAGAR COURT CHOWK BARNALA
12	MR. BALWINDER SINGH	PARENT MEMBER	V.P.O KARAMGARH

Ramprost Sighi

Managing Director
Baba Gandha Singh Education Trust

Barnal

Baba Gandha Singh Public School BARNALA.